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The Micronesian Telecommunications Corporation
Summary of FUSF Rates

1st Quarter 2023
1st Quarter 2023
49
0.326
32.60%

(g=0.326)

WP USF-1



Service Type

Residential Line Charge

Non-Primary Residential Line Charge
Business Single Line Charge

Business Multi-Line Charge

CentraNet Business Service (1-5 lines)
CentraNet Business Service (6-24 lines)
CentraNet Business Service (25-99 lines)
CentraNet Business Service (>= 100 lines)
PBX Line Charge

Key System Line Charge

The Micronesian Telecommunications Corporation
Summary of FUSF Rates
1st Quarter 2023

State/Area

MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP

Proposed
FUSF Rate

2.12
2.28
2.12
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

WP USF-1



Service Type

Residential Line Charge

Non-Primary Residential Line Charge
Business Single Line Charge

Business Multi-Line Charge

CentraNet Business Service (1-5 lines)
CentraNet Business Service (6-24 lines)
CentraNet Business Service (25-99 lines)
CentraNet Business Service (>= 100 lines)
PBX Line Charge

Key System Line Charge

Area

Saipan
Saipan
Saipan
Saipan
Saipan
Saipan
Saipan
Saipan
Saipan
Saipan

The Micronesian Telecommunications Corporation
Calculation of FUSF Rates

State

MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP

(SLO)
(a)

6.50
7.00
6.50
9.20
9.20
9.20
9.20
9.20
9.20
9.20

1st Quarter 2023

(SPNP)
(b)

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

(PICC)
()

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

(Port Chg)
(d)

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

ARC

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Sum
(f=a+b+c+d+e)

6.50
7.00
6.50
9.20
9.20
9.20
9.20
9.20
9.20
9.20

1st Quarter 2023
(g=0.326)
0.326

WP USF-2

FUSF
Rate
(h=f*g)

2.12
2.28
2.12
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00



